

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1420-1421 OF 2011

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DATA & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant is present. None for the respondent.

The learned counsel for the appellant seeks and is granted three weeks' time to file the additional documents. The other side may also file the additional documents within the period stipulated above.

List again on 24.7.2014.

|  
|mg

|

| (M.K. HANJURA)  
|Registrar

|